VZ*08*
1Installation and Manual override instructions      FIELD DEVICE
Dimensions
VZ208*-MZ140
1b 1c 21
4a 4b 53
6
VZ208

Size Connection
Kvs External threads, Flat face sealing Max. Close-off
MZ140 actuatorA-AB B-AB Part Number Type Designation
DN 15 G1/2A
0.25 0.25 VZ308E-15BP01 VZ308E-15BP 0.25E SU 00
250 kPa
0.4 0.25 VZ308E-15BP02 VZ308E-15BP 0.4E SU 00
0.6 0.4 VZ308E-15BP03 VZ308E-15BP 0.6E SU 00
1 0.6 VZ308E-15BP04 VZ308E-15BP 1.0E SU 00
1.6 1 VZ308E-15BP05 VZ308E-15BP 1.6E SU 00
DN20 G3/4A
2.5 1.6 VZ308E-20BP07 VZ308E-20BP 2.5E SU 00 150 kPa
4 2.5 VZ308E-20BP08 VZ308E-20BP 4.0E SU 00 100 kPa A-AB
40 kPa  B-AB6 4 VZ308E-20BP09 VZ308E-20BP 6.0E SU 00
Three-way valves, VZ308E
Three-way valves with integral by-pass (4 ports), VZ408E
Size Connection
Kvs External threads, Flat face sealing Max. Close-off
MZ140 actuatorA-AB Part Number Type Designation
DN 15 G1/2A
0.25 VZ208E-15BP01 VZ208E-15BP 0.25E SU 00
250 kPa
0.4 VZ208E-15BP02 VZ208E-15BP 0.4E SU 00
0.6 VZ208E-15BP03 VZ208E-15BP 0.6E SU 00
1 VZ208E-15BP04 VZ208E-15BP 1.0E SU 00
1.6 VZ208E-15BP05 VZ208E-15BP 1.6E SU 00
DN20 G3/4A
2.5 VZ208E-20BP07 VZ208E-20BP 2.5E SU 00
150 kPa4 VZ208E-20BP08 VZ208E-20BP 4.0E SU 00
6 VZ208E-20BP09 VZ208E-20BP 6.0E SU 00
Two-way valves, VZ208E
Schneider Electric                 www.schneider-electric.com
02-00075-01-en June 2011  sp
©
 2
01
1
Sc
hn
ei
de
r E
le
ct
ric
. A
ll
rig
ht
s
re
se
rv
ed
.
3VZ*08 Valves      FIELD DEVICE
PART NUMBER ORDERING - COMPRESSION VALVES
Close-off = Max differential pressure allowed across the valve seat for reliable operation.
Size End
Connection
Kvs Single Pack - with nuts olives and adj. Caps 5 Multipacks - no nuts olives and adj. Caps Max.
Close-off A-AB Part Number Type Designation Part number Type Designation
DN 15 15 mm O/D
0.25 VZ208C-15BP01 VZ208C-15BP 0.25E SU 00 VZ208C-15BP51 VZ208C-15BP 0.25E SU M5
250 kPa
0.4 VZ208C-15BP02 VZ208C-15BP 0.4E SU 00 VZ208C-15BP52 VZ208C-15BP 0.4E SU M5
0.6 VZ208C-15BP03 VZ208C-15BP 0.6E SU 00 VZ208C-15BP53 VZ208C-15BP 0.6E SU M5
1 VZ208C-15BP04 VZ208C-15BP 1.0E SU 00 VZ208C-15BP54 VZ208C-15BP 1.0E SU M5
1.6 VZ208C-15BP05 VZ208C-15BP 1.6E SU 00 VZ208C-15BP55 VZ208C-15BP 1.6E SU M5
DN20 22 mm O/D 2.5 VZ208C-20BP07 VZ208C-20BP 2.5E SU 00 VZ208C-20BP57 VZ208C-20BP 2.5E SU M5 150 kPa
Size End
Connection
Kvs Single Pack - with nuts olives and adj. Caps 5 Multipacks - no nuts olives and adj. Caps Max.
Close-off A-AB B-AB Part Number Type Designation Part Number Type Designation
DN 15 15 mm O/D
0.25 0.25 VZ408C-15BP01 VZ408C-15BP 0.25E SU 00 VZ408C-15BP51 VZ408C-15BP 0.25E SU M5
250 kPa
0.4 0.25 VZ408C-15BP02 VZ408C-15BP 0.4E SU 00 VZ408C-15BP52 VZ408C-15BP 0.4E SU M5
0.6 0.4 VZ408C-15BP03 VZ408C-15BP 0.6E SU 00 VZ408C-15BP53 VZ408C-15BP 0.6E SU M5
1 0.6 VZ408C-15BP04 VZ408C-15BP 1.0E SU 00 VZ408C-15BP54 VZ408C-15BP 1.0E SU M5
1.6 1 VZ408C-15BP05 VZ408C-15BP 1.6E SU 00 VZ408C-15BP55 VZ408C-15BP 1.6E SU M5
DN20 22 mm O/D 2.5 1.6 VZ408C-20BP07 VZ408C-20BP 2.5E SU 00 VZ408C-20BP57 VZ408C-20BP 2.5E SU M5 150 kPa
Size End
Connection
Kvs Single Pack - with nuts olives and adj. Caps 5 Multipacks - no nuts olives and adj. Caps Max.
Close-offA-AB B-AB Part Number Type Designation Part number Type Designation
DN 15 15 mm O/D
0.25 0.25 VZ308C-15BP01 VZ308C-15BP 0.25E SU 00 VZ308C-15BP51 VZ308C-15BP 0.25E SU M5
250 kPa